
1

1. flelfittfm: lovwiinwihsSmoTOfliiuiJaoafloimvmowu lhsfttkinhsuioi 2567
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tfuflflfofmsj
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« ima.4(iH)/0SZ fini 2. iauiou2567

iltw Jiflinan Ins^mjiviuihstt'riijnwfniuiJaanmiuuYi'Nomi nitwiti 33820 ^lUiliud^fliiuiJaBfijiuijjnwu'Nuonoufiiia l«oiJjui]^fnomTi 

mu wrf.viR.4 mu nu.via.4

4 m rnin.4/234/2567 asfuu 19 uimu 2567 iio-atimwfitMSfmumimMUfmfnnaK iiFcunuiksmoimsihstfiil 

■juilasintu h.b.2567 Ifli^mjmuilisaTiimrifmuiJnofinuiJuvnin'U'u iwhiu 33820 4imljuiJj4fniiJiJnBftmnjinfuvmuoneuanu IboiJiuiJ^ 

mom« YinMa-NHuiman 1280 fisumuquoioo nau ^utMiro - isuiu ibwih na.i7+225-na. 18+075 'NMiMuiliBuituBiaiiFro 25,ooo,ooo.-uiyi 
atusnssumsi rHUfmrfTHUBnainnn a-riJ

<s iitmr5fit>rr?n Mlilfl lfiuiowiu
iifnnaumljsiuu'ltf

nniBBwm llluWU(UIY))

1 ^lun-NihttasuMie wnanau bj.u. 18,100 4.55 82,355.00

2 ■JTUBBBU au.a. 5,400 61.21 330,534.00

3 ■mijfnafj'liiminBfrij au.a. 1,000 67.32 67,320.00

4 ■nuijaui ntuaueau (raitraiti^fi) mu. 125 67 32 8,415.00

5 ■nuauoumiTn-i au.a. 10,100 203.04 2,050,704.00

6 4iin«fjnnifi8n un“ au.u. 2,855 458.18 1,308,103.90

7 ^luiefliruYinfflfju'janu au.a. 2,715 487.99 1,324,892.85

8 JiuminufiunqnHJiuSunHf au.a. 2,675 1,113.63 2,978,960.25

9 ■miaiBUBatfaRlwuMR fll.U. 13,035 35.43 461,830.05

10 tTuaiFuiatrifaflimR'lffa bj.u. 20,205 14.86 300,246.30

11 4iuiJ5uiBaiiffomiamTaflfl8iimB fill 50 2,392.35 119,617.50

12 •mivuja-sHTnmteffvfaBaaunla mil 0.05 u. ns.u. 12,955 288.01 3,731,169.55
13 ^luvuHivinuaffiSfaflflaunlfl mn 0.05 a. Bi.a. 20,355 287.06 5,843,106.30
14 •nuyienauRBuniaiaiuiunn uinai^umuguunm'i 0.40 a. vu 2 a. 90 997.21 89,748.90
15 •nuvianaufiBUfiiflmluwan imiBitfumuguuna'N 0.40 a. vu 3 a. 310 886.89 274,935.90
16 •jTuvianaaflBunlamlaman uinBitfumuguonan 1.00 a. vu 2 a. 60 3,644.38 218,662.80
17 4iu8i4JuJiflBun1aia1aiMnnvi?BaflifiiBafl8iirijftiri5awan UU4 32 11,559.33 369,898.56
18 4iUf1iiiimJinTiBd™iiJTiBnaan8uri!aiff5aiMan imuaaunia^u au.a. 2.90 2,682.45 7,779.10
19 ■nunitiymJinTioflwjaTiofiaanounlmalaman uuuBeurilfliasam&i au.a. 8 3,179.41 25,435.28
20 4iuD8anuTiun4^u a. 1,190 679.05 808,069.50
21 4iuuHuvfuf»8un1niniamamta8luBMui o.06a. (imawiu)

BJ.U. 1,110 294.88 327,316.80
22 ^uWifourtsamailrltfiuuuiwainfl* 9.00a. vubhpsl250waits,

CUT-OFF

du 18 36,730.33 661,145.94

23 4iu,WtfiiKHflfTn MnliMuiuufMq 54 9.00 a. vita hpsl 250 watts.cut - off fu 17 46,706.76 794,014.92
24 4iu1i{^iiirt4fl')i4riwuBflBB-ilMa,t!THmfn,lTl^iwa (njifluig* 9.00 a.) #u 30 23,509.75 705,292.50
25 4Tutftyqpo»lTlwm u na.17+696 IIU4 l 977,422.91 977,422.91
26 41UHltfim-miriifl THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (fhu&U&Sim) Bi.a. 1,080 330.30 356,724.00
27 iTuinihiBumm'u BJ.U. 260 47.62 12,381.20
28 4Tu6Bmiifil8<mai»on»jisa7i4mjn8ff?i4 P.S. 1 352,111.49 352,111.49

uifivi 1 urn
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iimi-mmuihsaiaifm TnwnwfiwdreihiHfnrifmaiJaBsi/iEiuiHn-aMa'M lhsoiti-iuibsanai 2567 

toiniu 33820 -JiwiJiudi-JfliiNiJaaeinuuinaiwTaiujnaunsiuTflaiJiuiJ^mamYt 

m-JHm-iMwiaiani 1280 nouniu^u oioo mow ljwwivii - isvnu kjmtu mu7+225 - nw.i 8+075

1
4
11 iiEitmrieerirN mba iiailsaicu

fl'nia^atjafuia)
Factor F

mbaftmi)

nmniHWKinn)

riuiutfinja tfarjana ■jimmombo natfutSu

1 •nanuihiia^ftfla inmnan d3.a. 18,100 3.63 65,703.00 1.2544 4.55 4.55 82J55.00

2 4THHWM au.a. 5,400 48.80 263,520.00 1.2544 61.21 61.21 330,534.00

3 •naijfnfiq'laiwaistfa aua. 1,000 53.67 53,670.00 1.2544 67.32 67.32 67J20.00

4 nauftulntumniea (imnswunfO au.a. 125 53.67 6,708.75 1.2544 67.32 67.32 8,415.00

5 sTuminamnin au.a. 10,100 161.87 1,634,887100 1.2544 203.04 203.04 2,050,704.00

6 nin^nBiaen "fi" au.a. 2,855 365.26 1,042,817.30 1.2544 458.18 458.18 1,308,103.90

7 nwswinnn’iTtrquiasiii au.a. 2,715 389.03 1,056,216.45 1.2544 487.99 487.99 1,324,892.85

8 4ivmmi4Miiflqnnau%iimfi au.a. 2,675 887.78 2,374,811-50 1.2544 1,113.63 1,113.63 2,978,960.25

9 namfHiornfafllvtialffa «s.a. 13,035 28.25 368,238.75 1.2544 35.43 35.43 461,830.05

10 nuaiBiiajnSfaBunaWfi fis.a. 20,205 11.85 239,429.25 1.2544 14.86 14.86 300J46.30

11 4TUlJilJ3Sfill#]0ll8ffflaWB811fSa mi 50 1,907.17 95,358.50 1.2544 2J92.35 2.392J5 119,617.50

12 ny vuio4HTm«isffflawpi8iiri5fl mil 0.05 a. m.a. 12,955 229.60 2.974,468.00 1.2544 288.01 288.01 3,731,169.55

13 41MVUH7YmU8trflaflfi8Wfl5?l Mill 0.05 a. m.a. 20,355 228.85 4,658,241.75 1.2544 287.06 287.06 5,843,106.30

14 ^Turenaufleiinlaialaman Tiuifutfamuflaonan 0.40 u. vu 2 a. 90 794.97 71,547JO 1.2544 997.21 997.21 89,748.90

IS ^Tuaanavnsunlsualaman mnfmfuphugaonnn 0.40 a. vu 3 a. 310 707.03 219,179.30 1.2544 886.89 886.89 274,935.90

16 ^laiianaansunlaifflaman ninfu&jmuffudhaii 1.00 a. vu 2 a. 60 2,905.28 174,316.80 1.2544 3,644J8 3,644.38 218,662.80

17 4iu&4m4ift8un1fla(iamanft?BaFhn;8Ufl8un3ma'iaman mil 32 9,215.03 294,880.96 1.2544 ll,559J3 11,559.33 369,898.56

18 ^wfhuwdinvierfTOsaaenaaaeurittUfllamaniiuufiBwrisfl&a au.a. 2.90 2,138.44 6JO 1.47 1.2544 2,682.45 2,682.45 7,779.10

19 4iaf?iuwiJin'n8ifTH3ur8naaflBan3flia,5aman utiufiBtirisfurrlamnn au.a. 8 2,534.61 20,276.88 1.2544 3,179.41 3,179.41 25,435.28

20 4'mV8ll#llMtl314n<U a. 1,190 541.34 644,194.60 1.2544 679.05 679.05 808,069.50

21 4iwitmii?ufl8an1nmianinfmfl8lwvimn 0.06 a. (Hiwmtnu) B3.a. 1,110 235.08 260,938.80 1.2544 294.88 294.88 327,316.80

22 ^luliMiimflWTMim'lvIiliuuurmfioigi 9.00 a. irua hpsl 250 watts ,cut - off ifu 18 29,281.20 527,061.60 1.2544 36,730.33 36,730.33 661,145.94

23 siu'bMuKNiri'n itn'MiSutinifWfj 9.00 a. hub hpsl 250 watts,cut - off sfu 17 37J34.35 632,983.95 1.2544 46,706.76 46.706.76 794,014.92

Miftfi 1 inn 2 |



uwwmTunJisNTOinn Ifmmii«»nJ?sSrjBmwfm»«Ja8siwjuMm4Ma'M lbsihikmhsimu 2567 

iwer-mt 33820 4iuiJiiJi)?4n?imJaeflflUiJin(uim(usn8Uft?itiTfluUttiii?4muinn 

mnnminntiuni 1280 sionmuqji 0100 nan tjijhtoei - ishih isutm n«.17+225 - n«.i8+075

1<1
« nonnrioaSu MW10 Hinfimfu

fmiutfuqufriYi)
Factor F

flUYKfls

mha(inn)
iimniirun(inn)

fhnU&iqU nmriomhn iiuiQumb

24 (04180754 9.00 U.) 30 18,741.83 562.2S4.90 1.2544 23,509.75 23,509.75 705,292.50

25 ^TUtftgtymilvhmfli r mi. 17+696 um 1 779.195.56 779,195.56 13544 977,422.91 977,422.91 977,422.91

26 ^IMfllrfunnHITOfl THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (tfonn04&fUTJ) 7I1.W. 1,080 263.32 284,385.60 13544 33030 330.30 356,724.00

27 rmrithiaumnhi fll.U. 260 37.97 9,872.20 1J2544 47.62 47.62 1238130

28 4TU«flfn?tflJB4'HmOOI191JSK714mjriBtr?1'l P.S. 1 280,701.13 280,701.14 13544 352,111.49 352,111.49 352,111.49

29 fllWl'lOWlfttIflIljtfBriTKWHI 2 205,005.19 410,010.38 1.0000 205,005.19 205,005.00 410,010.00

nurinTUifioj'U 19,602,061J1 mitilufiu 24,998304.50

njaflwHiWmrH (Strut ffiuifttitrui/huuwudHButrMSeBthnTirhtruarmin) 24,998304.50

mnmwq fh1£gionu%flTOtf8irnnia<i rnnatH flisiTuiSouuu'ioi'un'li^'masfi'iaflfMTfjTemJa^lvl^'wlsu^iJmcu

J7UB14TwAnjll(lji57UfilWBltmtfrM«UJ<r8mMTJSW)- 19,602,061.31

factor f ^nmatrlwiu rfuiju factor f 10.00 tfm

(fuiJU FACTOR F 20.00 tflU

DIM

1.3105

1.2521

1.2S44

r
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(ononflSqtu rfiimiB)
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